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Alumni feedback on Curriculum 2021-22: 
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3.The skills aquaired from the curriculum to face the 
Companey requrements 
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4.Career orientation in the syllabus 

15% 

20% 

35% 

30% 

Strongly Agree 

s Agree 

Disagree 

Strongly Disagree 

Strongly Agree 

u Agree 

Disagree 

Strongly Disagree 

PRiNCiPAL 
VIVEKANANDA DEGREE COLLEGE 

BENGALURU-55 



5. Oral communication /Report Writing/ Presentation Skills 
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6. Fulfilment of learning Objectives 
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The outcome of Feedback from Alumni reveals positive with regard to all the Parameters. It 
is found that whatever they had learnt during the course of study in the institution is 
beneficial to them in their assignments. 
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